DIRECCION GENERAL DE GANADERIA

REPORTE NOMINA SEGUIDAD MAYO 2017

NOMBRE
ALMINIO LEOCADIO RIVERA
ANGEL BARTOLO NOVAS PEREZ
CARLOS MANUEL MORA MERCEDES
CARLOS MANUEL ROSSO MATOS
CARLOS MIGUEL PEREZ NOVAS
CONFESOR MORENO HERNANDEZ
DARWIN MONTERO NOVAS
DOMINGO PLATA MEDINA

EDUARDO ANTONIO CONCEPCION VALOY

ERY GUZMAN SORIANO
EUFEMIO ROSARIO LINARES
FRANCISCO GUZMAN HERNANDEZ

GUILLERMO MANUEL CAMPANA SERRANO

GUSTAVO GERALDO MARTE
HAMINTON PEREZ ALMONTE

JOEL LEONARDO CABRERA

JOSE ANTONIO VOLQUEZ PEREZ
JOSE JAVIER BELIAR GARCIA

JULITO ADAMES GREGORIO

LUIS MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ LIRIANO
LUISITO CRISTO FELIZ

MARCIO GARCIA ADAMES

MARCO SANTO DE LA ROSA

NELIDO SANCHEZ SANCHEZ

NELSON J. VALENZUELA DE LOS SANTOS
NICOLAS ALCANTARA AMADOR
PAPITO CONTRERAS DE LOS SANTOS
PATRICK SOLIS RUMALDO

RAFAEL VALENZUELA FELIZ

RAYSA ELIZABETH RINCON CASTRO

CARGO
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD

ENC. DEPTO. SEGURIDAD MILITAR

SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
INSPECCTOR
SEGURIDAD

SUELDO

4,000.00
6,000.00
4,000.00
4,500.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
39,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
10,000.00
4,000.00
3,800.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
6,000.00
8,800.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,300.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
5,500.00
6,000.00



RICHARD RAFAEL DE JESUS CONCEPCION CHOFER DIRECTOR 21,000.00

RUFINO SANCHEZ TERRERO SEGURIDAD 14,000.00
SANTO PENIEL ROMERO VASQUEZ SEGURIDAD 3,000.00
SANTOS CALDERON PEREZ SEGURIDAD 4,000.00
VICTOR M AQUINO MEJIA SEGURIDAD 4,000.00
WANDER MIGELY GUZMAN GUZMAN INSPECCTOR 4,000.00
WANDY SANCHEZ ROMERO SEGURIDAD 4,000.00

WENDIS OGANDO JAVIER SEGURIDAD 6,000.00



